Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Smith - (798043) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.37
2:07.68
2:10.02
2:10.91
2:11.17
2:13.63
2:14.69
2:14.94
2:17.89
2:19.35
2:21.35
2:25.79
2:27.46
2:35.83

2:41.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.35
2:14.94
2:06.37
2:14.69
2:07.68
2:35.83
2:10.02

2:11.17
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Date

16/05/15
01/08/14
14/06/14
11/01/14
01/06/14
19/04/14
10/01/15
16/01/16
30/03/13
08/06/13
06/02/16
19/05/12
08/04/12
12/07/14
10/04/11

Date

06/02/16
16/01/16
16/05/15
10/01/15
01/08/14
12/07/14
14/06/14
01/06/14

Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open

City of Norwich Easter Meet

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet
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Club Swam Under
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2:13.63 444 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:10.91 473 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:19.35 392 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:17.89 404 F 30/03/13  City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:25.79 342 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:27.46 330 F 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:41.85 250 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
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